THREE-PIECE
BALL VALVES
H500 SERIES
GENERAL
The H500 Series is a moderate-pressure instrumentation ball valve
for general service and instrumentation panels. The valves offer large
ports for high flow, tight shutoff, long-life service and low operating

Size
P
ORDERING INFORMATION
00
Series
Designator
SS
Structure
Material
L
End
Connection
1/4
Size Handle
OPTIONAL:P
Seat
Material
H5
Valve
Series
ORDERING INFORMATION: SPARE-PARTS KIT / REPAIR KIT
Seat
Material
P
R
C
T
E
-
-
-
-
-
PTFE
RPTFE
CTFE
TFM®1600
St.St.Filled
PTFE
L - LET-LOK®
HL - ONE-LOK®
N - NPT
R - BSPT
TSW - Tube socket weld
TBW - Tube buttweld
XTBW- Extended Tube buttweld
PSW - Pipe socket weld
PBW1 - Pipe buttweld sch10
PBW4 - Pipe buttweld sch40
PBW8 - Pipe buttweld sch80
Body:
ASTM A351 Gr. CF8M
End cups:
ASTM A351 Gr. CF3M
P - PTFE
E - Extended
Temperature
Seat & Seal
00 - LET-LOK®
10 - Female End
80 - Male End
OV - Oval Handle
GR - Grip Handle
1/4''
3/8''
1/2''
3/4''
1''
6 mm
10 mm
12 mm
20 mm
25 mm
Standard is with
St.St. 304 banded
handle.
166
3-PIECE BALL VALVES H500 SERIES
H510 PIPE SOCKET WELD
H510 TUBE SOCKET WELD
A B F G H K S WCv
A B F G H K S WCv
FK W
A
B